
33. Jugend Gedächtnisturnier

Bad Kreuznach, 19.05.2013

Klasse

B/C Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Christian Hermann VfK 07 Schifferstadt
SS 6:0

52
AS 8:0

53
TÜ 14:0

44
 3 14  4 28 2 1.I

2 Nico Loritz WKG Untere Nahe
0:38

01
TÜ 13:0

44
 1  4  2 13 2 3.II

3 Kevin Prunghofer SC Kleinostheim
1:54

04
0:45

01
 0  0  0  5 0 8.

4 Kevin Lindemann KSV Ketsch
SS 4:5

53
1:24

02
1:31

01
 1  5  1  4 0 5.III

Pool B

1 Oliver Maaß Mittel Kirchenbollenbach
0:25

02
0:23

03
0:37

04
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

2 Luca Taibi AC Oberstein
SS 3:0

51
SS 3:0

54
SS 13:7

53
 3 15  4 19 0 2.I

3 Nino Loritz WKG Untere Nahe
SS 11:0

54
SS 5:0

51
3:24

02
 2 10  3 23 1 4.II

4 Rasim Tatli WKG Untere Nahe
0:51

03
0:24

02
SS 4:0

51
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Christian Hermann - Kevin Lindemann

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Oliver Maaß - Rasim Tatli

2-3 Luca Taibi - Nino Loritz

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Kevin Lindemann KSV Ketsch 5 5.SS 4:2

Pool B 4 Rasim Tatli WKG Untere Nahe 0 6.02:42

Pool A 2 Nico Loritz WKG Untere Nahe 5 3.SS 3:0

Pool B 3 Nino Loritz WKG Untere Nahe 0 4.00:10

Pool A 1 Christian Hermann VfK 07 Schifferstadt 3 1.PS 12:0

Pool B 2 Luca Taibi AC Oberstein 0 2.03:11
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